



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00486

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1 (LD)

Time And Date : 6/17/2022 10AM

Price List

						CO-00486 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1			REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$56.00	34	\$1,904.00
2	103.3			REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$17.00	612	\$10,404.00
3	TxDOT 104			REMOVING CONCRETE (RIPRAP)	SY	\$17.00	12	\$204.00
4	TxDOT 164			CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY)	SY	\$1.00	8,003	\$8,003.00
5	TxDOT 169			SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	SY	\$2.00	8,003	\$16,006.00
6	202.1			PRIME COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$39.00	70	\$2,730.00
7	203.1			TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$33.00	210	\$6,930.00
8	205.2			HMAC, TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$83.00	413	\$34,279.00
9	205.4			HMAC TYPE D (2" COMP. DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$130.00	933	\$121,290.00
10	205.4			HMAC TYPE D (3" COMP. DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$100.00	1,202	\$120,200.00
11	208.1			SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT(2" DEPTH)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$56.00	822	\$46,032.00
12	208.1			SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT(3" DEPTH)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$61.00	1,157	\$70,577.00
13	TxDOT 305			SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL ASPH PV (3")	SY	\$61.00	429	\$26,169.00
14	TxDOT 340			D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG 64-22	TN	\$278.00	43	\$11,954.00
15	TxDOT 340			D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG 70-22	TN	\$722.00	141	\$101,802.00
16	TxDOT 401			FLOWABLE BACKFILL	CY	\$278.00	651	\$180,978.00
17	TxDOT 403			TEMPORARY SPECIAL SHORING	SF	\$33.00	2,292	\$75,636.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00486

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1 (LD)

Time And Date : 6/17/2022 10AM

Price List

							CO-00486 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
18	413.1			FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$278.00	63	\$17,514.00	
19	TxDOT 432			RIPRAP (CONC) (4 IN)	CY	\$556.00	2	\$1,112.00	
20	TxDOT 481			PIPE FOR DRAINS (PVC) (SCH 40) (24 IN)	LF	\$750.00	20	\$15,000.00	
21	500.1			CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$111.00	44	\$4,884.00	
22	502			CONCRETE SIDEWALK (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$194.00	6	\$1,164.00	
23	503.1			PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$56.00	62	\$3,472.00	
24	503.4			ASPHALTIC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$278.00	18	\$5,004.00	
25	507.1			CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (4' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$56.00	110	\$6,160.00	
26	509.1			METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL(<200 LF) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$111.00	20	\$2,220.00	
27	515.1			TOPSOIL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$83.00	218	\$18,094.00	
28	516.1			BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$107.00	10	\$1,070.00	
29	520.1			HYDROMULCHING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$1.00	5,162	\$5,162.00	
30	SPTxDOT 502			BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 1)	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	
31	SPTxDOT 502			BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 2)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	
32	SPTxDOT 502			BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE4)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	
33	SPTxDOT 502			BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 7)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	
34	SPTxDOT 502			BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 15)	LS	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00486

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1 (LD)

Time And Date : 6/17/2022 10AM

Price List

						CO-00486 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
35	TxDOT 529			CONC CURB (TY C1)	LF	\$80.00	67	\$5,360.00
36	TxDOT 530			DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	\$275.00	5	\$1,375.00
37	TxDOT 530			DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	\$115.00	206	\$23,690.00
38	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 5)	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
39	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 6)	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
40	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 10)	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
41	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 11)	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
42	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 12)	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
43	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 13)	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
44	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 14)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
45	SP530.1			FLAGMAN AND POLICE (COSA SPEC)	MD	\$1,650.00	21	\$34,650.00
46	TxDOT 531			CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	\$222.00	29	\$6,438.00
47	TxDOT 536			CONC MEDIANS AND DIRECTIONAL ISLANDS	SY	\$278.00	4	\$1,112.00
48	537.6			PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-C) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$6.00	12	\$72.00
49	537.8			PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II A-A) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$6.00	26	\$156.00
50	539.1			4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$6.00	479	\$2,874.00
51	539.2			4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$6.00	130	\$780.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00486

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1 (LD)

Time And Date : 6/17/2022 10AM

Price List

		CO-00486 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION						
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
52	539.7			24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$18.00	33	\$594.00
53	SP540			TEMPORARY EROSION, SWPP AND CONTROL (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$34,000.00	1	\$34,000.00
54	550			TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$11.00	279	\$3,069.00
55	551.1			TEMPORARY SPECIAL SHORING (COSA SPEC) (FOR UTILITY TRENCHES)	SF	\$33.00	4,366	\$144,078.00
56	TxDOT 666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4"(SLD) (100MIL)	LF	\$2.00	260	\$520.00
57	TxDOT 666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4"(SLD) (100MIL)	LF	\$6.00	20	\$120.00
58	TxDOT 666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8"(SLD) (100MIL)	LF	\$7.00	67	\$469.00
59	TxDOT 666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 24"(SLD) (100MIL)	LF	\$11.00	13	\$143.00
60	TxDOT 666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD) (100MIL)	LF	\$11.00	96	\$1,056.00
61	TxDOT 672			REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	\$6.00	10	\$60.00
62	TxDOT 672			REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	\$11.00	14	\$154.00
63	SS801.1			LEVEL I TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 1)	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
64	SS801.1			LEVEL I TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 6)	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
65	SS801.1			LEVEL I TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 7)	LS	\$750.00	1	\$750.00
66	SS801.1			LEVEL I TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 10)	LS	\$750.00	1	\$750.00
67	SS801.1			LEVEL I TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 12)	LS	\$750.00	1	\$750.00
68	SS802.1			LEVEL II PRUNING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 2)	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00486

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1 (LD)

Time And Date : 6/17/2022 10AM

Price List

							CO-00486 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
69	SS802.1			LEVEL II PRUNING (COSA SPEC) (SITE 10)	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	
70	SS803			TREE REMOVAL (COSA SPEC) (SITE 7)	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	
71	SS803			TREE REMOVAL (COSA SPEC) (SITE 10)	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	
72	848			24" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ALL DEPTH) (ASTM D2241)	LF	\$780.00	123	\$95,940.00	
73	SP850			SANITARY SEWER CUT-IN MANHOLE STRUCTURE (27")	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	
74	SP850			SANITARY SEWER CUT-IN MANHOLE STRUCTURE (54")	EA	\$85,000.00	2	\$170,000.00	
75	SP850			SANITARY SEWER CUT-IN MANHOLE STRUCTURE (60")	EA	\$80,000.00	2	\$160,000.00	
76	851			ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES (W/NEW RING & COVER)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
77	852.1			SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$17,150.00	2	\$34,300.00	
78	852.3			EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (>6')	VF	\$775.00	9	\$6,975.00	
79	SP855			RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE (WITH LINER)	EA	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	
80	SP855			RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE	EA	\$20,500.00	31	\$635,500.00	
81	858			CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$350.00	2	\$700.00	
82	SP864-S1			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 1)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	
83	SP864-S1			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 2)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	
84	SP864-S1			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 4)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	
85	SP864-S1			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 5)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00486

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1 (LD)

Time And Date : 6/17/2022 10AM

Price List

		CO-00486 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION						
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
86	SP864-S1			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 12)	LS	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00
87	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 1)	LS	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00
88	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 2)	LS	\$285,000.00	1	\$285,000.00
89	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 4)	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
90	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 5)	LS	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00
91	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 6)	LS	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00
92	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 7)	LS	\$185,000.00	1	\$185,000.00
93	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 10)	LS	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00
94	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 11)	LS	\$360,000.00	1	\$360,000.00
95	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 12)	LS	\$240,000.00	1	\$240,000.00
96	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 13)	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00
97	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 14)	LS	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00
98	SP864-S2			BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SITE 15)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
99	866			SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-30")	LF	\$33.00	1,539	\$50,787.00
100	866			SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (31"-60")	LF	\$26.00	5,132	\$133,432.00
101	SP901.1			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 8", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$600.00	83	\$49,800.00
102	SP901.2			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 24", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$435.00	864	\$375,840.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00486

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1 (LD)

Time And Date : 6/17/2022 10AM

Price List

		CO-00486 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION						
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
103	SP901.3			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 27", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$950.00	346	\$328,700.00
104	SP901.4			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 33", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$600.00	312	\$187,200.00
105	SP901.5			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 36", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$650.00	1,717	\$1,116,050.00
106	SP901.6			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 42", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$600.00	1,011	\$606,600.00
107	SP901.7			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 48", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$275.00	377	\$103,675.00
108	SP901.8			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 54", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$690.00	989	\$682,410.00
109	SP901.9			REHAB SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (HOT WATER), 60", ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$1,000.00	710	\$710,000.00
110	SS910.1			MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STD MANHOLES 4' DIA.)	VF	\$500.00	25	\$12,500.00
111	SS910.2			SEWER STRUCTURE REHABILITATION	VF	\$25.00	433	\$10,825.00
112	SP1103.1			POINT REPAIR, 8" DIA. (0' - 20' LENGTH)	EA	\$12,222.00	1	\$12,222.00
113	SP1103.1			POINT REPAIR, 31" TO 60" IN DIA. (0' - 20' LENGTH)	EA	\$36,667.00	11	\$403,337.00
114	SP1103.2			EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 31" TO 60" IN DIA.	LF	\$1,222.00	5	\$6,110.00
115	SP1103.3			OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA. (MH to MH)	EA	\$222.00	1	\$222.00
116	SP1103.3			OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 31" TO 60" IN DIA. (MH to MH)	EA	\$222.00	3	\$666.00
117	1109.3			SERVICE RECONNECTION BY OPEN CUT EXCAVATION, UP TO 5 LF OF LATERAL, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$3,333.00	2	\$6,666.00
118	1109.4			SERVICE RECONNECTION BY REMOTE CONTROL CUT DEVICE, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$200.00	6	\$1,200.00
119	2000.1			ALLOWANCE 1: TEMPORARY SPECIAL SHORING AT SITE NO.7	ALW	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/17/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00486

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1 (LD)

Time And Date : 6/17/2022 10AM

Price List

				CO-00486 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION				
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
120	SS6001			PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (TXDOT SPEC)	EA	\$4,083.00	6	\$24,498.00
				Subtotal Lines 1-120				\$9,646,629.00
121	SP1103.1			POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA. (0' - 20' LENGTH)	EA	\$6,500.00	10	\$65,000.00
122	SP1103.1			POINT REPAIR, 31" TO 60" IN DIA. (0' - 20' LENGTH)	EA	\$9,500.00	20	\$190,000.00
123	SP1103.2			EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA.	LF	\$125.00	50	\$6,250.00
124	SP1103.2			EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 31" TO 60" IN DIA.	LF	\$150.00	80	\$12,000.00
125	SP1103.3			OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY EXCAVATION, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA. (MH to MH)	EA	\$9,250.00	5	\$46,250.00
126	SP1103.3			OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY EXCAVATION, 31" TO 60" IN DIA. (MH to MH)	EA	\$9,250.00	5	\$46,250.00
127	SP1103.3			OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA. (MH to MH)	EA	\$110.00	10	\$1,100.00
128	SP1103.3			OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 31" TO 60" IN DIA. (MH to MH)	EA	\$110.00	10	\$1,100.00
129	1109.4			SERVICE RECONNECTION BY REMOTE CONTROL CUT DEVICE, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00
				Subtotal Lines 121-129				\$369,950.00
130	100			MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF (LINE ITEM 1-129)	LS	\$410,000.00	1	\$410,000.00
131	101			PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY, MAX 5% OF (LINE ITEM 1-129)	LS	\$370,000.00	1	\$370,000.00
132	SP100.1			INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND MOBILIZATION	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
				Subtotal Lines 130-132				\$805,000.00
					Total			\$10,821,579.00
Calendar Days To Complete :			475					